Fevik Grafit Mastbeslag Aluminium

EAN:
SGvarenr.:

Materialer og overflader
Materiale:
Farve:

Montering/Tilslutning
Montering:

Dimensioner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Hgjde (mm) H:

Veegt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

7021986232486

623248

Aluminium
Graphit

Mast - top (@48-60mm), Udendears

225
105
111
1.135/0.513

225x 150 x 135

223 mm

110 mm

7021986232486
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